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GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 

DEPARTMENT ON DISABILITY SERVICES 

RSA Youth Transition Unit 
Email: RSA.Transition@dc.gov; Phone: 202-442-8675 

DCPS School Assignments 

DCPS School RSA Counselor 

Anacostia SHS Parker, Lakeyia  <lakeyia.parker@dc.gov> 

Banneker SHS Cunningham-Hackett, Selma <selma.cunningham-
hackett@dc.gov> 

Ballou SHS / Ballou STAY Morelli, Gessica <gessica.morelli@dc.gov> 

BARD Early College Gomez, Luis   <Luis.Gomez2@dc.gov> 

Cardozo SHS Gomez, Luis   <Luis.Gomez2@dc.gov> 

CHEC (Bell Multicultural) Gomez, Luis  <Luis.Gomez2@dc.gov> 

Coolidge SHS Holloway, Shaquawna <shaquawna.holloway@dc.gov> 

Duke Ellington SOA Morelli, Gessica <gessica.morelli@dc.gov> 

Dunbar SHS Holloway, Shaquawna <shaquawna.holloway@dc.gov> 

Eastern SHS Cunningham-Hackett, Selma <selma.cunningham-hackett@dc.gov>  

Luke C Moore AHS Calvit, Stephen  <stephen.calvit@dc.gov> 

McKinley Tech SHS Morelli, Gessica <gessica.morelli@dc.gov> 

Phelps SHS Holloway, Shaquawna <shaquawna.holloway@dc.gov> 

ProjectSEARCH@CAR Grochala, Christin <christin.grochala@dc.gov> 

WDC@RTEC /  
River Terrace EC 

Bolanos, Miriam <miriam.bolanos@dc.gov> 

Ron Brown EC Hunter, Wolatt  <wolatt.hunter@dc.gov> 

Roosevelt SHS / 
Roosevelt STAY 

Little, Kayla  <kayla.little@dc.gov> 

School Without Walls Eason, Charmaine <charmaine.eason@dc.gov> 

Wilson SHS / 
Wilson SHS (B&VI Students) 

Calvit, Stephen  <stephen.calvit@dc.gov>  
Waldrip, Shontae  <shontae.waldrip@dc.gov> 

HD Woodson SHS Hunter, Wolatt  <wolatt.hunter@dc.gov> 

Youth Services Center / 
DYRS (New Beginnings MA) 

Little, Kayla  <kayla.little@dc.gov> 

IYP (Incarcerated Youth 
Program) 

Little, Kayla  <kayla.little@dc.gov> 

Child & Family Services 
Administration (CFSA) 

Morelli, Gessica <gessica.morelli@dc.gov 
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DDA Liaison  
(ALL DCPS SCHOOLS) 
 

Davis, Brenda  <Brenda.Davis2@dc.gov> 
DDA Referrals Only (No Pre-ETS)  
 

Program Assistant Clayborne, Brooke  <brooke.clayborne@dc.gov> 

Rehab Assistant (Unit I) 
Rehab Assistant (Unit II) 

Benton, Tania  <tania.benton@dc.gov> 
Cummings, Beverly  <beverly.cummings@dc.gov>  

 
Employment Coordinator 

 
Jones, Christian <Christian.Jones@dc.gov> 

 
Project Manager  

 
Nshom, Yufanyi <Yufanyi.Nshom2@dc.gov> 

 
Program Supervisor (Unit I) 

 
Johnson, Damian <Damian.Johnson2@dc.gov> 

 
Program Supervisor (Unit II) 

 
McGoogan, Enjouli <Enjouli.McGoogan@dc.gov> 

 
Program Manager 

 
Spinella, Angela  <Angela.Spinella@dc.gov>  
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